
Sportfonds Aargau

Schweizermeisterschaft 2014 03./04. Mai 2014

Herren-Einzel

1 Sascha Gojkovic Speeders Zürich
2 Ivo Junker Sunspeeder Kreuzlingen
3 Severin Wirth Sunspeeder Kreuzlingen
3 Stefan Zedi SBC Luzern
5 Michel Buess SBC Gekkos Aarau
5 Remo Bivetti Grischa Speeders
5 Beat Ladner Speeders Zürich
5 Nikola Gojkovic Speeders Zürich
9 Stefan Spichtig SBC Gekkos Aarau
9 Christian Vogel Jumping Speeders
9 Christian Ehrbar SBC Gekkos Aarau
9 Martin Schenker Grischa Speeders
13 Nico Mätzler Grischa Speeders
14 Olaf Haupt Speeders Zürich
14 Samuel Wahlen Grischa Speeders
14 Jérome Woodtli SBC Gekkos Aarau

Damen-Einzel

1 Nadine Weingartner Jumping Speeders
2 Claudine Boyer SBC Luzern
3 Dara Ladner Speeders Zürich
3 Romy Lienhard SBC Gekkos Aarau
5 Hannah von Agris Jumping Speeders
5 Janina Hölscher Grischa Speeders
7 Salome Weiss SBC Gekkos Aarau



Sportfonds Aargau

Junioren-U14-Einzel

1 Livio Pagliari SBC Gekkos Aarau
2 Leonard Ladner Speeders Zürich
3 Gabriel Fedeli SBC Gekkos Aarau
4 Fabian Hammesfahr SBC Gekkos Aarau
5 Tim Sczuka SBC Gekkos Aarau

Junioren-U18-Einzel

1 Tim Stoltenberg SBC Gekkos Aarau
2 Kevin Vogel Jumping Speeders
3 Jan-Thore Sczuka SBC Gekkos Aarau
4 Danny Senn SBC Gekkos Aarau

Herren-Doppel

1 Ivo Junker Sunspeeder Kreuzlingen & Severin Wirth Sunspeeder Kreuzlingen
2 Sascha Gojkovic Speeders Zürich & Beat Ladner Speeders Zürich
3 Kevin Vogel Jumping Speeders & Christian Vogel Jumping Speeders
3 Martin Schenker Grischa Speeders & Remo Bivetti Grischa Speeders
5 Christian Ehrbar SBC Gekkos Aarau & Jérome Woodtli SBC Gekkos Aarau
5 Emanuel Meier Rheintal Speeders & Stefan Herchl Nesslau Speedies
5 Stefan Zedi SBC Luzern & Nico Korner SBC Luzern
5 Michael Stampfli SBC Gekkos Aarau & Marcel Flury SBC Gekkos Aarau
9 Samuel Wahlen Grischa Speeders & Nico Mätzler Grischa Speeders
9 Michel Buess SBC Gekkos Aarau & David Camen SBC Gekkos Aarau
11 Olaf Haupt Speeders Zürich & Ivo Laffranchi Speeders Zürich
11 Leonard Ladner Speeders Zürich & Nikola Gojkovic Speeders Zürich
13 Livio Pagliari SBC Gekkos Aarau & Gabriel Fedeli SBC Gekkos Aarau



Sportfonds Aargau

Damen-Doppel

1 Romy Lienhard SBC Gekkos Aarau & Lara Gerber Grischa Speeders
2 Claudine Boyer SBC Luzern & Ilva Gerber Speeders Zürich
3 Janina Hölscher Grischa Speeders & Simona Koller Grischa Speeders
3 Nadine Weingartner Jumping Speeders & Hannah von Agris Jumping Speeders
5 Dara Ladner Speeders Zürich & Ladina Ladner Speeders Zürich
6 Mirjam Frommelt SBC Gekkos Aarau & Simone Schütz Speeders Zürich

Mixed-Doppel

1 Claudine Boyer SBC Luzern & Martin Schenker Grischa Speeders
2 Hannah von Agris Jumping Speeders & Kevin Vogel Jumping Speeders
3 Dara Ladner Speeders Zürich & Beat Ladner Speeders Zürich
3 Nadine Weingartner Jumping Speeders & Roger Schnoz Jumping Speeders
5 Melanie Boni Jumping Speeders & Christian Vogel Jumping Speeders
5 Samuel Wahlen Grischa Speeders & Lara Gerber Grischa Speeders
5 Janina Hölscher Grischa Speeders & Remo Bivetti Grischa Speeders
5 Romy Lienhard SBC Gekkos Aarau & Michel Buess SBC Gekkos Aarau
9 Simona Koller Grischa Speeders & Emanuel Meier Rheintal Speeders
9 Mirjam Frommelt SBC Gekkos Aarau & Christian Ehrbar SBC Gekkos Aarau
11 Leonard Ladner Speeders Zürich & Ladina Ladner Speeders Zürich
11 Olaf Haupt Speeders Zürich & Simone Schütz Speeders Zürich


